Position

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

TeacherSubsPay

Classified Support Substitutes

OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Department

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Total Wages

$2,558

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$480

$406

$396

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$714

$1,560

$0

$1,740

$0

$1,560

$180

$1,764

$80

$79

$0



OPEB Allocated Classified
Positin

TeacherSubsPay

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

Golden Feather Union
Elementary School
District

$396

$120

$0

$0



