Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$2,558	\$0
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$714
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$1,560
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$0
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$1,740
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$0
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$1,560
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$180
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$600	\$1,764
TeacherSubsPay		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$480	\$80
Classified Support Substitutes		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$406	\$79
OPEB Allocated Classified Positin		Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$396	\$0

OPEB Allocated Classified Positin	Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$396	\$0
TeacherSubsPay	Golden Feather Union Elementary	Golden Feather Union Elementary School District	\$120	\$0